
238

40
0

650

880

200

490

600

400

52
3

44
1

125

20

075

790

050

125

2010

628220

620

545

140

500

490

1095

590

201
5

1075

2015

958

570

597

180

90
5

500

27
0

420

80
0

350

610

400

605

148

340

330

634

36
4

629

45
5

626

100

48N
21A

41S04B

40S20

41S04A

630

20
22

20

200

10
0

550

70
0

800

250

1050

300

610

84
0

25
2

170

40S19
41S10

015

615

610

910

40S15

41S15

20

2060

2060

2060

49
0

502

56
5

303

080

627

220

734
30

0

404

205

405

020

595

571

48N14YA

1151

41S04

40S14

40S
09

620

80
5

915

280

340

83
0

200 205

200

100

600

943

140

920

497

160

940

710

40
S0

2A

40S30A

22

940

300

600

440

250

545

55
5

150

640

300

552

30060
5

225
0

906

60
0

250

50
0

850

300

20
0

30
0

550

830900

800

860

92
6

255310

535

105

556

500

100

200

905

142

530

558

907

41
8

630

528

581

42
1

153

808

790

682
335

440

430

573

583

555

670

805

584
416

344

617
625

637

865

579

498

525

420

915

550

902

810

859

13
0

839

400

540

750

730

41
5

96
0

20

2025

1099

500

834

578

854
230

74
0

841

600

554

200

70
0

800

910

110

400

680

100

581

500

130

615

40
S1

9B

015

082

417

21
0

85
0

545

64
0

851

26
0

572

29
8

26
8

355

508

619

75
5

83
8

84
4

336

864

212

582

25
0

390

633

552

858

453

5

66

99

5

66
99

5

070

590

300

700

900

40
S0

6

SIS
115

1

41S
09

40S26

41S05

40
S2

3
40

S0
2

41S08

41S11

40S10

40S11A 40
S2

4

40S17

41S13

40S15B

40S15D

41S08B

41S09A

859

1099

1065

557

20
30

1010

40S12

88
0

330

900

420

012
010

40
S1

5A

40S19A

20
60

682

81
9

41S
01

A

100

050

418

550

835

419

590

350 867

1075

25
2

2080

800
2040

280

530

45
0

873

558

110

215

20
15

680

870

200

0J
00

1

41S02

41S08A

1050

2080

40S13A

380

600

30
0900

610

580

48N21

40S13

200

40S27

540

410

550

400

908

635

256

843

853

400

40
S0

1

48N35

500

868

030

2030

84
0

70
0

40S30

40S11

557

270

503

41S
01

62
0

080

35
0

2025

300

400

645

238

120

55
4

280

1090

10
60

700

20

650

840

400

40S29

22

550

574

050

99

40S31

20

90
4

40
S1

6

540

859

41S22

600

890

410

150

2080

1151

48N14Y

915

60
7

682

40S16A

162

100

2030

19
5

551

580

086

836

621

41S06
41S05A

40S05

332

643

889

083

2060

587

080

100

1065

Watershed
OR-RSF-345

Bull Gap
OR-RSF-375

Hilt

McKee
Bridge Barron

(historical)

Ashland

Buncom

Ruch
Talent

Cameron
(historical)

Phoenix

Colestin

ColeC A L I F ORNIAC A L I F ORNIA
O R E GONO R E GON

10 2525
30

29
11

2424

28 12

23
23

27
13

22
22

21 26

14

23

21
21

24

22
25

15
2020

16 1919

17
18

18

17
17

18

16
16

19
19

151520

1
14 1421

2
22

313
1322

4
12

12

24
24

511
11

8
6 9

7
10

10
10

199

2
88

3
7

7 4

6 56

7 6

5
5

4
4

3

3

22

2

11
1

S qu
aw

La
k e

s

E m i g r a n t Lake

A p p l e g a t e Ri v e r

L i t t l e A p p l e g a t e R i v e r

Sterling
Creek

Rd

Colver Road

Ap
ple

ga
te

Rd

Pioneer Road

De
ad

Indian Mem
oria

l Hwy

Poorman Creek Road Carpenter Hill Road

Little Applegate Road

Anderson Butte

Bishop Crk

SleppyMine

Rd

PoormanSpur

Emigrant Crk

Va
lle

y V
iew

Ro
ad

Little Applegate Road

Murphy SterlingS

GrouseCrk

Chapman Crk

Burton Butte

TexterGu

Cemetery Hl

DuncanW

Griffin

Lan
e

Upper Mainline

Fern Valley Road

SuncrestRoad

Griffin

Creek Road

Rush

WaterConnec t

Yale
Beav

er

Ridge Rd

Bo
xC

any
on

Ck
Ml

Cantrall Access

Bald Mtn

N. Grizzly Peak

Lower Mainline

Hamilton Rd

Forest Creek Rd

Deming Gu

Armstrong Gu

Pa
yn

e R
oa

d

Lig
htn

ing
Gu

lch

Ya
nk

Gulc
h Road

Lomas Rd

W
agne rCreek

Road

Dark Hollow Road

GrubbGu CSp

Uppe
r Neds

Anderson Creek Road

Lick Gulch

Grizzly Peak

Co
les

tin
e

Ro
ad

Sha le City

Pilot Rock

Oregon Belle

Brickpile

Rn
ch

Sta
rF

ire

La
ke

Vw

Hil
lcr

es
tR

d

Bunny MeadowsMl

East
sid

e Road

Mt

Baldy Spur

Grub Gulch

Ch
apm

an
Ck

ARd

Woodrat Mtn
A Sp

Be
ns

on
Gu

lch

Mu
rph

y S
terli

ng

Dv

Lic
k

Gu
lch

Ex

Miller Rd

CoveCreek Quarry

Uppe r OregonBelle

Star Gu

Arrastra Rd

Spencer Gulch

Armstrong-Deming

Lime
Rock Gulch

Woodrat Mtn

BrickpileRanch
D

China Forest Saddle

EGriffinCrk

Cove
Rd

Bishop Ck Ml

Upper Bald Mtn

Ro
ck

Lime Gulch

Cinnabar Lookout Rd

Sampson Creek Rd

Sq
uir

es

Peak

Wagon Road

Palmer Ridge Road

ASHLAND
WATERSHED

HENDRIX
Vicinity Map
Datum: North American 1983

as of 08/14/2018
Perimeter as of: 08/13/18 @ 0103

M. Lowrey
Aug 13, 2018
1926 Hours

0 1 2 3 4 5 60.5
Miles

Fire Location
Evacuation Zones

Level 1 - "Be Ready"
Emergency Closure Area

Closure Area
Land Ownership

Bureau of Land Management
U.S. Forest Service
Other Federal
State
Private/Unknown Natchez

Pleasant
Creek

Hendrix

Grave Creek

Columbus

Miles
Sugar Pine

Klondike

Timber
Crater 6

Snow Shoe
Taylor Creek

South
Valley
Road

Idaho

California

Oregon

Washington

10 miles
15 miles

16 miles

5
99 140

273

66

238

234
6299

99

99

Medford

Ashland

Central Point

Talent

White City

Eagle Point

Jacksonville

Phoenix

Gold Hill

Hendrix Fire

20
40


